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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
14/09/2024 - 11:09 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.98 573
50m: 25.94 25.94 100m: 53.98 28.04

2. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.49 527
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 55.49 28.77

3. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 56.97 487
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 56.97 29.95

4. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.03 486
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.03 29.89

5. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.93 440
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.93 31.32

6. SIRMAN Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.54 406
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.54 31.98

7. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 1:00.88 399
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:00.88 32.10

8. KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.92 361
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.92 33.17

9. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:03.32 355
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:03.32 33.84

10. UUSKAR Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.52 335
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.52 33.99

11. REPPO Lennart 11 Yess 1:05.60 319
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.60 34.18

12. TAMMARU Richard Toomas 11 Yess 1:06.02 313
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.02 34.94

13. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.50 306
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.50 35.23

14. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.56 305
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.56 35.32

15. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:06.87 301
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.87 35.27

16. KUTSINSKI Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.39 294
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.39 35.34

17. GURBA Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.99 286
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:07.99 35.52

18. SUIT Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.76 265
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.76 37.17

19. LIIVAMAE Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.93 242
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.93 37.48

20. KULL Aron 13 Yess 1:14.23 220
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.23 38.86
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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. LIIVAT Jacob 14 Yess 1:17.49 193
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.49 41.39

22. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:21.66 165
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.66 43.66

23. ILVES Fredi 13 Yess 1:22.45 160
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.45 43.93

24. TAMMISTE Aleksander 13 Yess 1:25.29 145
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:25.29 46.50

25. SARITS Aron 16 Yess 1:31.06 119
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:31.06 49.24

26. SARITS Daniel 14 Yess 1:36.64 99
50m: 44.47 44.47 100m: 1:36.64 52.17

27. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 1:56.27 57
50m: 51.20 51.20 100m: 1:56.27 1:05.07

Open

1. KESKULA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.69 692
50m: 24.21 24.21 100m: 50.69 26.48

2. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.00 641
50m: 24.25 24.25 100m: 52.00 27.75

3. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.36 628
50m: 24.69 24.69 100m: 52.36 27.67

4. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.98 573
50m: 25.94 25.94 100m: 53.98 28.04

5. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.06 570
50m: 25.70 25.70 100m: 54.06 28.36

6. VOOL Mattias 05 Tuk 54.12 568
50m: 25.97 25.97 100m: 54.12 28.15

7. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.23 565
50m: 25.65 25.65 100m: 54.23 28.58

8. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 54.61 553
50m: 25.89 25.89 100m: 54.61 28.72

9. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.49 527
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 55.49 28.77

10. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tuk 56.71 494
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 56.71 30.11

11. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 56.97 487
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 56.97 29.95

12. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 57.03 486
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 57.03 30.05

MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.03 486
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.03 29.89

14. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 58.88 441
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 58.88 31.58
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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.93 440
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.93 31.32

16. SIRMAN Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.54 406
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.54 31.98

17. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 1:00.88 399
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:00.88 32.10

18. KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.92 361
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:02.92 33.17

19. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:03.32 355
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:03.32 33.84

20. UUSKAR Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.52 335
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.52 33.99

21. REPPO Lennart 11 Yess 1:05.60 319
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.60 34.18

22. TAMMARU Richard Toomas 11 Yess 1:06.02 313
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.02 34.94

23. ALTEBERG Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.50 306
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:06.50 35.23

24. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.56 305
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.56 35.32

25. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:06.87 301
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.87 35.27

26. KUTSINSKI Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.39 294
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.39 35.34

27. GURBA Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.99 286
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:07.99 35.52

28. SUIT Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.76 265
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.76 37.17

29. LIIVAMAE Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.93 242
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.93 37.48

30. KULL Aron 13 Yess 1:14.23 220
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.23 38.86

31. LIIVAT Jacob 14 Yess 1:17.49 193
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:17.49 41.39

32. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:21.66 165
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.66 43.66

33. ILVES Fredi 13 Yess 1:22.45 160
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.45 43.93

34. TAMMISTE Aleksander 13 Yess 1:25.29 145
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:25.29 46.50

35. SARITS Aron 16 Yess 1:31.06 119
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:31.06 49.24

36. SARITS Daniel 14 Yess 1:36.64 99
50m: 44.47 44.47 100m: 1:36.64 52.17



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Yess 14/09/2024 12:25 - Page 4

Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 1:56.27 57
50m: 51.20 51.20 100m: 1:56.27 1:05.07


